
Board of Directors 

 

Board  Name   Email    Phone   Term 

 
Chair  Joseph Chao   jchao500@gmail.com  419-354-7944  2012 

Member Kit Chan  kchan@bgsu.edu  419-843-8974  2012 

Member Guangzhong Chen feilgchen@yahoo.com  567-661-7076  2012 

Member Paul Hong  paulhong1200@gmail.com 419-531-9806  2012 

Member Sudi Pasupuleti  spasupu3@utnet.utoledo.edu 419-824-5336  2012 

Member Hewen Slak  hslak@yahoo.com  419-471-0138  2014 

Member Fang Zhang  zhangf@wagonersteinberg.com 419-409-0486  2014 

Member  Wayne Zhang  uczhang@yahoo.com  419-409-0486  2014 

Member Canchu Lin  lincanchu@yahoo.com  419-494-1656  2012 

Executive Committee 

President Canchu Lin  lincanchu@yahoo.com  419-494-1656    2011-2012 

Vice President Hua Liu  amacron@yahoo.com  419-891-9522    2011-2012 

Treasurer Robert Zhang  rwzhang@hotmail.com   419-352-0660    2009-2012 

Secretary TBD  
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